
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

210 

19 

36 

230 

58 

34 

23 

74 

5 

90 

395 

370 

778 

339 

81 

158 

28 

122 

22 

14 

277 

Name 

Gregor VERŠEC 

Bor KLEMENC 

David VODIŠEK 

Domen LIPNIK 

Bojan MAROŠA 

Arnel MUMINOVIČ 

Klemen ZADNIKAR 

Aleš KOBE 

Blaž RAK 

Marko CVETKO 

Dejan LOČNIKAR 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Luka SABOL 

Nina BERLIČ 

Borut BREZOVŠEK 

Nika VIDMAR 

Tilen MUŠIČ 

Robert SOKLER 

Marko PERŠIN 

Davor DOLENC 

Jaka PERPAR 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

11:07.785 

11:11.840 

11:12.220 

11:26.611 

11:28.143 

11:28.350 

11:31.877 

11:32.119 

11:35.719 

11:44.668 

11:44.741 

11:49.672 

11:59.573 

12:01.357 

12:01.627 

12:03.511 

12:05.214 

12:09.900 

12:10.017 

12:15.172 

12:28.992 

Diff 

4.055 

4.435 

18.826 

20.358 

20.565 

24.092 

24.334 

27.934 

36.883 

36.956 

41.887 

51.788 

53.572 

53.842 

55.726 

57.429 

1:02.115 

1:02.232 

1:07.387 

1:21.207 

Best Tm 

1:34.057 

1:34.796 

1:34.684 

1:36.649 

1:36.879 

1:36.886 

1:36.731 

1:37.225 

1:37.877 

1:38.787 

1:37.823 

1:39.473 

1:40.062 

1:40.595 

1:40.498 

1:41.427 

1:40.501 

1:41.863 

1:41.235 

1:41.012 

1:44.856 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Suzuki GSXR750 

Suzuki GSXR750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600RR 

MV Agusta 

Suzuki GSXR600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR600 

Suzuki GSXR750 

Suzuki GSXR750 

Honda CBR600RR 

Ducati Panigale 959 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.055 

Avg. Speed 

157,287 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.057 

Best Speed 

159,529 

Best Lap by 

210 - Gregor VERŠEC 
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2 n Race 
17.6.2019. 

Race - SSP 

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:45:36 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2019. 14:40 


